
Results of the event: Northern Counties Pony Association Show

Result Back
number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize

Amount

Class 1 NCPA Reg M&M Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding

Class 2 NCPA Reg M&M Youngstock: 2 & 3yrs old Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 699 Moonvale Master
Solomon Jayne Lee Jayne Lee Jayne Lee £0

2 510 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

3 626 Moygara Ross Bui Laura Wood Laura Wood Laura Wood £0

Class 3 NCPA Reg M&M: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over

1 718 Ishtar Bairn Of Llanai Hollie Hughes Hollie Hughes Hollie Hughes £0

2 517 Hengwys Cadi David & Mrs Lynda
Hexham

& Mrs David & Lynda
Hexham

David & Mrs
Lynda Hexham £0

3 504 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

4 730 Lagalgarve Ben
Ghuilean Amanda Fairclough Amanda Fairclough Amanda

Fairclough £0

0 587 Castleceri Lynn Tiffany Smith Tiffany Smith Tiffany Smith £0

Class 4 Welsh Section A or B Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 629 Coverdale We Will Rock
You Gail Nield Gail Nield Gail Nield £0

2 714 Elcon Amber Star Donna Jones Donna Jones Donna Jones £0

3 595 Fairywood Pinocchio Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor £0

0 766 Greigiau Spring Iceman Gillian Ellison Miss Gillian Ellison Gillian Ellison £0

Class 5 Welsh Section A or B Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 & 3yrs old

1 672 Guywood Hattie
Jacques Irene Longson Irene Longson Roslyn Walton £0

0 767 Witko Monarch Gillian Ellison Miss Gillian Ellison Gillian Ellison £0

0 803 Llandar Prince Harry Abbie Walton Abbie Walton Abbie Walton £0

Class 6 Welsh Section C or D Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 630 Bluehaven Diablo Gail Nield Gail Nield Gail Nield £0

0 755 Rhoswen Lillian Linda Duttin Natalie Andrews Natalie Andrews £0

Class 7 Welsh Section C or D Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 & 3yrs old

1 761 Tynwydd Golden Fox Cindy Hitch Gerome Hilton Gerome Hilton £0

2 593 Croslyn Dafydd Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers £0

0 519 Whalley Red Kite Katie Brown Katie Brown Katie Brown £0

Class 8 Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 792 Wells Balmoral Jayne Hawthorne Katy Hawthorne Jayne Hawthorne £0

Class 9 Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 & 3yrs old

1 545 Begorra Pixie Belle Amanda Cargill Amanda Cargill Amanda Cargill £0

2 699 Moonvale Master
Solomon Jayne Lee Jayne Lee Jayne Lee £0

3 510 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

Class 10 Small Breeds M&M: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 587 Castleceri Lynn Tiffany Smith Tiffany Smith Tiffany Smith £0



2 588 Springlane Saracen Claire Reid Entwistle Claire Reid Entwistle Claire Reid
Entwistle

£0

3 512 Steeplejack Fred Jill Adams Lottie Adams Jill Adams £0

4 517 Hengwys Cadi David & Mrs Lynda
Hexham

& Mrs David & Lynda
Hexham

David & Mrs
Lynda Hexham £0

0 669 Edern Cadog Gwen Holland Gwen Holland Gwen Holland £0

0 670 Cremona's Mali-bw Ann Holland Ann Holland Ann Holland £0

Class 11 Dales, Fell & Highland Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding

Class 12 Dales, Fell & Highland Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 & 3yrs old

1 747 Greenholme Malachi Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0

2 503 Roandale Traveller's Joy Jill Green Jill Green Jill Green £0

Class 13 Connemara & New Forest Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding

Class 14 Connemara & New Forest Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 & 3yrs old

1 673 Redpark Mysteryman Jenny Crook Jenny Crook Jenny Crook £0

2 626 Moygara Ross Bui Laura Wood Laura Wood Laura Wood £0

Class 15 Large Breeds M&M: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 573 Turin Hill Kleakin Brian Williams Brian Williams Brian Williams £0

2 718 Ishtar Bairn Of Llanai Hollie Hughes Hollie Hughes Hollie Hughes £0

3 724 Lickeen Laddy Joanne Horsley Gabrielle Horsley Joanne Horsley £0

4 625 Bracklinn Nacho Emily Morey Emily Morey Emily Morey £0

5 777 Hollydale Little Leo Angela Smith Lucy Smith Lucy Smith £0

6 580 Penclose Maestro Louise Whittenbury-
brookes

Louise Whittenbury-
brookes

Louise
Whittenbury-

brookes
£0

0 504 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

0 583 Pipes Major Of
Whitefield Tina Morton Tina Morton Tina Morton £0

0 636 Heather Jock Of
Fourmerk Leanne Hill Leanne Hill Leanne Walsh £0

0 698 Liosmor Talisman Laura Maher Laura Maher Laura Maher £0

0 739 Moorfields Mountain
Echo Sally Parry Sally Parry Sally Parry £0

Class 16 NCPA Registered Non M&M Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding

Class 17 NCPA Registered Non M&M Youngstock: 2 & 3 year olld Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 662 Wycroft La Dolce Vita Denise Cox Mark Robert Reeves Sally Pearson £0

2 533 Marcosie The Inquirer Nichola Dean Andrew Dean Nichola Dean £0

3 589 Manana’s Colour Edition Sheila Harrison Louise Harrison Sheila Harrison £0

Class 18 NCPA Registered Non M&M: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 621 Clanmill Midsummer
Ragtime Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon £0

2 514 Nantcol Sir William Sylvia Mcsherry Lexi Grace Mcsherry Sylvia Mcsherry £0

3 506 Smalleybrook Royal
Occasion Victoria Summers Victoria Summers Victoria Summers £0

0 501 Caithness Bertie Bassett Sylvia Mcsherry Lexi Grace Mcsherry Sylvia Mcsherry £0

0 810 Whinfell Sweet Talk Donna Hoe Donna Hoe Donna Hoe £0

Class 19 Riding/Hunter Pony Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding not exc. 148cms at maturity.

Class 20 Riding/Hunter Pony Youngstock: 2 & 3years old Colt, Filly or Gelding not exc. 148cms at
maturity.



1 662 Wycroft La Dolce Vita Denise Cox Mark Reeves Mark Reeves £0

2 762 Menedh Rupert Bear Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson £0

3 533 Marcosie The Inquirer Nichola Dean Andrew Dean Nichola Dean £0

4 693 Kbf Stanton Park Rachel Morgan Jack Moore Jack Moore £0

0 769 Priestwood Limoge Gillian Ellison Miss Gillian Ellison Gillian Ellison £0

Class 21 Coloured or Gypsy Cob Yearling: Colt, Filly or Gelding

0 768 Rothwell Maurice’s
Dream Boy Gillian Ellison Miss Gillian Ellison Gillian Ellison £0

Class 22a Coloured or Gypsy Cob: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 years old & over

1 585 Henry Emma Aindow-
gregory

Emma Aindow-
gregory £0

2 506 Smalleybrook Royal
Occasion Victoria Summers Victoria Summers Victoria Summers £0

0 669 Edern Cadog Gwen Holland Gwen Holland Gwen Holland £0

0 670 Cremona's Mali-bw Ann Holland Ann Holland Ann Holland £0

0 804 Stan Abbie Walton Abbie Walton Abbie Walton £0

Class 22 Coloured or Gypsy Cob Youngstock: 2 & 3year old Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 581 Sd Mickey Blue Eye Rachel Johnson Rachel Johnson Angela Keen £0

2 589 Manana’s Colour Edition Sheila Harrison Louise Harrison Sheila Harrison £0

3 765 Midnight Dancer Vikki Froes Vikki Froes Vikki Froes £0

Class 23 Any Part Bred: Colt, Filly, Stallion, Mare or Gelding any age

1 542 Dream Of The Night Mark Carswell Mark Carswell Mark Carswell £0

2 762 Menedh Rupert Bear Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson £0

3 514 Nantcol Sir William Sylvia Mcsherry Sylvia Mcsherry Sylvia Mcsherry £0

4 589 Manana’s Colour Edition Sheila Harrison Louise Harrison Sheila Harrison £0

5 810 Whinfell Sweet Talk Donna Hoe Donna Hoe Donna Hoe £0

0 534 Telynau Picasso Theresa Shane Bride Theresa Brown £0

Class 24 Competition Horse or Pony: Colt, Filly, Stallion, Mare or Gelding any age

1 542 Dream Of The Night Mark Carswell Mark Carswell Mark Carswell £0

2 703 Stevan’s Desdemona Stephen Christopher
Hanson

Cherryl Evans &
Stephen Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

3 619 Flamboyant Holly Williams Samantha Norris Samantha Norris £0

4 764 Paulank Diamond Sophie Minor Sophie Minor Nikki Johnson £0

5 621 Clanmill Midsummer
Ragtime Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon £0

6 702 Stevans Rumbustious Cherryl Evans &
Stephen Hanson

Stephen Christopher
Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

0 729 Filly Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel £0

Class 25 Hack/Riding Horse/Hunter/Cob: Colt, Filly, Stallion, Mare or Gelding any age

1 542 Dream Of The Night Mark Carswell Mark Carswell Mark Carswell £0

2 764 Paulank Diamond Sophie Minor Sophie Minor Nikki Johnson £0

3 703 Stevan’s Desdemona Stephen Christopher
Hanson

Cherryl Evans &
Stephen Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

4 702 Stevans Rumbustious Cherryl Evans &
Stephen Hanson

Stephen Christopher
Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0



5 729 Filly Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel £0

0 655 Real Steel Faye Helliwell Rachael Helliwell Faye Helliwell £0

0 693 Kbf Stanton Park Rachel Morgan Jack Moore Jack Moore £0

Class 26 Veteran: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 15 years old & over

1 631 Quest Of Braebister Gail Nield Gail Nield Gail Nield £0

2 534 Telynau Picasso Theresa Shane Bride Theresa Brown £0

3 760 Uverone Mollie Round Mollie Round Mollie Round £0

4 810 Whinfell Sweet Talk Donna Hoe Donna Hoe Donna Hoe £0

5 619 Flamboyant Holly Williams Samantha Norris Samantha Norris £0

0 580 Penclose Maestro Louise Whittenbury-
brookes

Louise Whittenbury-
brookes

Louise
Whittenbury-

brookes
£0

Class 27 Foreign breeds inc Pure Bred Arabs: Colt, Filly, Stallion, Mare or Gelding any age

1 502 Strinesdale Forever
Reeme Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey £0

Class 28 Miniature Horse under 38 inches: Stallion, Mare, Colt, Filly or Gelding any age

0 574 Silvergrace Inca Warrior Jayne Holt Grace Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

0 575 Lewingales Bobby
Dazzler Jayne Holt Victoria Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

0 670 Cremona's Mali-bw Ann Holland Ann Holland Ann Holland £0

Class 29 NCPA Reg Non M&M Lead Rein/ First Ridden

1 660 Knivers Keepsake Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

2 751 Hightopps Bridesmaid Veronica Stockdale Yasmine Stockdale Veronica
Stockdale £0

3 557 Woodview Serafina Lynda Hinton Harriet Lomas Lynsey Lomas £0

4 618 Poppet Of Tournament Lisa Goulding Tillie Lisa Goulding £0

5 576 Barkway Daydream Kirsty Gresty Ava Houghton-riding Kirsty Gresty £0

Class 30 NCPA Registered Non M&M

1 521 Del Boy V Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden £0

2 501 Caithness Bertie Bassett Sylvia Mcsherry Lexi Grace Mcsherry Sylvia Mcsherry £0

3 654 Bengad Christmas
Cactus Holly Mchugh Holly Mchugh Holly Mchugh £0

4 577 Hazelcroft Isamaisin Victoria Radford Grace Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

Class 31 NCPA Registered Non M&M

1 506 Smalleybrook Royal
Occasion Victoria Summers Victoria Summers Victoria Summers £0

Class 32 Coloured: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 571 Duke Xi Christina Hesketh Miss Christina
Hesketh Christina Hesketh £0

2 799 Funky Fresh Joe Watson Joe Close Joe Watson £0

3 642 Indian Prince Julia Davies Sophie Mustoe Julie Templeton £0

4 543 Sambuca Big Daddy's
Batchelor Party Rachel Hampson Rachel Hampson Rachel Hampson £0

5 727 Patrick Stephen Follows Bonnie Follows Stephen Follows £0

6 522 Dollar Girl Kayleigh Catton Kayleigh Catton Kayleigh Catton £0

0 506 Smalleybrook Royal
Occasion Victoria Summers Victoria Summers Victoria Summers £0

0 526 Sd Flash Coco Pauline Pape Sophia Lightbown Pauline Pape £0



0 577 Hazelcroft Isamaisin Victoria Radford Grace Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

0 627 Whykicka Moo Cow Michelle Sellers Paige Sellers Paige Sellers £0

0 632 Hello Dave Amy Carter Amy Carter Amy Carter £0

0 635 Keyhouse Paddy Power Jemma Taylor Jemma Taylor Jemma Taylor £0

0 754 Hope Mark Reeves Charlotte Pearson Mark Reeves £0

0 758 Hillmoor Pretty Boy
Floyd Joanne Lyon Joanne Lyon Joanne Lyon £0

0 804 Stan Abbie Walton Abbie Walton Abbie Walton £0

Class 33 Gypsy Cob: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 596 Buddhist Punk Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor £0

2 750 Bogbank Ben Fiona Worrall Fiona Worrall Fiona Worrall £0

3 727 Patrick Stephen Follows Bonnie Follows Stephen Follows £0

4 526 Sd Flash Coco Pauline Pape Sophia Lightbown Pauline Pape £0

5 585 Henry Emma Aindow-
gregory

Emma Aindow-
gregory £0

0 582 Sir Vincent Angela Keen Stephanie Keen Angela Keen £0

0 632 Hello Dave Amy Carter Amy Carter Amy Carter £0

Class 34 Veteran: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 15yrs and over

1 521 Del Boy V Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden £0

2 566 Captain Corelli 11 Montserrat Sport
Horse Abigail Gresty Anne Leaver £0

3 567 Sunberry Golden Tribute Kent Sophia Lightbown Anne Leaver £0

4 603 Mount Daisy Ruby Aimee Benn Aimee Benn Aimee Benn £0

5 737 Popalbee Georgee
Porgie Philippa Inskip Bonnie Inskip Philippa Inskip £0

6 713 Pontdawre Tickledpink Jayne Heard Summer Bellis Jayne Heard £0

0 528 Llanidan Hennin Lynn Hutcheson Sarah Plimley Lynn Hutcheson £0

0 580 Penclose Maestro Louise Whittenbury-
brookes

Louise Whittenbury-
brookes

Louise
Whittenbury-

brookes
£0

0 653 Newoak Balladier Julia Davies Hattie Mustoe Julie Templeton £0

0 731 Bakers Delight Helen Wills Rebecca Wills Rebecca Wills £0

0 760 Uverone Mollie Round Mollie Round Mollie Round £0

0 770 Springrove Emrys Maisie Brewer Maisie Brewer Maisie Brewer £0

0 781 Peasedown Mr Muddle Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 35 Hack/Riding Horse/Hunter/Cob: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over exc 148cms

1 643 Firecrest C Ann Mcdowall Victoria Mcdowall Julie Templeton £0

2 612 Cointreau Janet Smith Leanne Smith Janet Smith £0

3 797 Premiere Proposal Megan Cookson Megan Cookson Megan Cookson £0

4 565 Aldby Dark Fantasy Montserrat Sport
Horse Abigail Gresty Anne Leaver £0

5 704 Lolly Chantry Margaret Ogden
Baily

Bronte Hatton
Ritchie

Bronte Hatton-
ritchie £0

6 659 Kavanaghs Redhouse
Stanley Victoria Thorp Victoria Thorp Victoria Thorp £0

0 529 Lemons Masterpiece Sarah Plimley Sarah Plimley Sarah Plimley £0

0 547 Fielding Fanfare Angela Hesketh Angela Hesketh Angela Hesketh £0

0 590 Stretcholt Ambition Victoria Whalley Victoria Whalley Victoria Whalley £0



0 613 Shamrock Mr Grey Emily Walsh Emily Walsh Emily Walsh £0

0 664 Nutwood Mimic Sarah Chapman Sarah Chapman Sarah Chapman £0

0 668 Alpha Victor Laura Burthem Tony Smith Laura Burthem £0

0 748 Paloma Rosa Rebecca Helen
Anders

Rebecca Helen
Anders

Rebecca Helen
Anders £0

0 790 Golden Groves Sarah Knight Elle Hewitt Elle Hewitt £0

0 796 Castors Son Emily Holland Emily Holland Emily Holland £0

Class 36 Any Part bred: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over any height

1 704 Lolly Chantry Margaret Ogden
Baily

Bronte Hatton
Ritchie

Bronte Hatton-
ritchie £0

2 501 Caithness Bertie Bassett Sylvia Mcsherry Lexi Grace Mcsherry Sylvia Mcsherry £0

3 746 Brindlebrook First Lady Rachel Birchall Rachel Birchall Rachel Birchall £0

4 796 Castors Son Emily Holland Emily Holland Emily Holland £0

5 529 Lemons Masterpiece Sarah Plimley Sarah Plimley Sarah Plimley £0

6 546 Smallhey Enterprise Melissa Fowles Lola Fowles Melissa Fowles £0

0 547 Fielding Fanfare Angela Hesketh Angela Hesketh Angela Hesketh £0

0 565 Aldby Dark Fantasy Montserrat Sport
Horse Abigail Gresty Anne Leaver £0

0 577 Hazelcroft Isamaisin Victoria Radford Grace Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

0 652 Dowhills Petite Dame Julia Davies Florrie Duncalf Julie Templeton £0

0 664 Nutwood Mimic Sarah Chapman Sarah Chapman Sarah Chapman £0

0 696 Laybalands Guilty
Pleasures Danielle Goldrick Nieve Goldrick Danielle Goldrick £0

0 753 Carmens Liberetto Mark Reeves Charlotte Pearson Mark Reeves £0

0 780 Dodmoor Chase Me Sara Michelle Farina Gabriella Angela
Farina

Sara Michelle
Farina £0

Class 37 Lead Rein Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony

1 644 Chaseford Actor Megan Gilbert Harriet Walsh-white Julie Templeton £0

2 685 Ruso Something Perfect Sally Baxter Lottie Baxter Rachel Helliwell £0

3 606 Sandboro Sugartot Emma O'brien Emelia O'brien Emma Obrien £0

4 607 New Oak Sky Fall Clare Hartley Lylah Obrien Emma Obrien £0

5 557 Woodview Serafina Lynda Hinton Harriet Lomas Lynsey Lomas £0

6 721 Arvon Samuel Rebecca Coombes Thalia Coombes Rebecca Coombes £0

0 523 Hollybush Enchantment Julie Sharrock Martha Carey Lucinda Carey £0

0 576 Barkway Daydream Kirsty Gresty Ava Houghton-riding Kirsty Gresty £0

0 594 Cadlanvalley Super Ted Heather Clay Finley Clay Heather Clay £0

0 618 Poppet Of Tournament Lisa Goulding Tillie Lisa Goulding £0

0 660 Knivers Keepsake Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

0 674 Frongoch Tilly Lisa D'ville Snape Jarrett D'ville Snape Lisa D'ville Snape £0

0 737 Popalbee Georgee
Porgie Philippa Inskip Bonnie Inskip Philippa Inskip £0

0 763 Bobby Jack Nikki Johnson Olivia Johnson Nikki Johnson £0

Class 38 First Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony

1 645 Brookwater Tom Thumb Kirsty Duncalf Florrie Duncalf Julie Templeton £0

2 682 Annandale Toy Soldier Helen Davies Florence Davies Helen Davies £0

3 801 Thistledown Galaxy Lyndsey Birtwell Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell £0

Class 39 Novice Show Pony: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, not exceeding 148cms



1 680 Elmswood Rising Sun Angelina Mccaffrey Gracie Mccaffrey Angelina
Mccaffrey

£0

2 716 Stretcholt Anniversary
Girl Rachael Ormshaw Phoebe Ella

Ormshaw
Freya Rose
Ormshaw £0

3 646 Whiteleaze Debutante Julie Templeton Florrie Duncalf Julie Templeton £0

4 683 Rowden Holly Go
Lightly Helen Davies Florence Davies Helen Davies £0

5 771 Grace Helen Carrington Maddison Anna
Carrington Helen Carrington £0

6 753 Carmens Liberetto Mark Reeves Charlotte Pearson Mark Reeves £0

Class 40 Open Show Pony: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, not exceeding 148cms

1 692 Melin Diamond Mr & Mrs J R Spargo Georgie Kirby-moore Jack Moore £0

2 746 Brindlebrook First Lady Rachel Birchall Rachel Birchall Rachel Birchall £0

3 647 Field Aston Royal
Fanfare Julia Davies Millie Davies Julie Templeton £0

4 798 Wycroft Forget-me-not Maria Rogers Ruby Rodgers Julie Templeton £0

5 501 Caithness Bertie Bassett Sylvia Mcsherry Lexi Grace Mcsherry Sylvia Mcsherry £0

6 771 Grace Helen Carrington Maddison Anna
Carrington Helen Carrington £0

0 546 Smallhey Enterprise Melissa Fowles Lola Fowles Melissa Fowles £0

Class 41a Open Intermediate Show Hunter/Show Riding Type

1 797 Premiere Proposal Megan Cookson Megan Cookson Megan Cookson £0

2 643 Firecrest C Ann Mcdowall Victoria Mcdowall Julie Templeton £0

3 612 Cointreau Janet Smith Leanne Smith Janet Smith £0

4 715 Cuddington Mr Burberry Emily Plevin Emily Plevin Emily Plevin £0

5 694 Daldorn Rhythem And
Blues Aysha Peake-alsafar Aysha Peake Al-safar Jack Moore £0

6 729 Filly Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel £0

0 648 Brindlebrook Prime
Suspect Emma Lister Charlotte Lister Julie Templeton £0

Class 41 Novice Intermediate Show Hunter/Show Riding Type

1 696 Laybalands Guilty
Pleasures Danielle Goldrick Nieve Goldrick Danielle Goldrick £0

2 733 Jack Dandy Jana Jackman Jana Jackman Jana Jackman £0

3 690 Shude Hill Bertie Lynn Openshaw Sophie Openshaw Jack Moore £0

4 691 Melin Premier Rose Mr & Mrs J R Spargo Harry Moore Jack Moore £0

5 590 Stretcholt Ambition Victoria Whalley Victoria Whalley Victoria Whalley £0

0 700 Cuddington Cartier Sally Pearson Charlotte Pearson Sally Pearson £0

0 701 Hunter Valley Jackie Kwasnik Francesca Doran Jackie Kwasnik £0

Class 42 Novice Show Hunter Pony: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, not exceeding 153cms

1 801 Thistledown Galaxy Lyndsey Birtwell Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell £0

2 712 Marshbrook Poppy Jayne Heard Amber Bellis Jayne Heard £0

3 717 Balfour Commander Rachael Ormshaw Freya Rose Ormshaw Freya Rose
Ormshaw £0

0 654 Bengad Christmas
Cactus Holly Mchugh Holly Mchugh Holly Mchugh £0

0 665 Dowhills Strolling
Minstrel Michelle Horton Declan Horton Michelle Horton £0

0 682 Annandale Toy Soldier Helen Davies Florence Davies Helen Davies £0



0 686 Elmswood Cassanova Gillian Tansey Anna Niamh Tansey Gillian Tansey £0

0 779 Lillybeth Duncan Sara Michelle Farina Isabella Kyla Farina Sara Michelle
Farina £0

Class 43 Open Show Hunter Pony: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, not exceeding 153cms

1 695 Mr Oscar Cookson Danielle Goldrick Nieve Goldrick Danielle Goldrick £0

2 650 Greendown Mandolin Julia Davies Millie Davies Julie Templeton £0

3 514 Nantcol Sir William Sylvia Mcsherry Lexi Grace Mcsherry Sylvia Mcsherry £0

0 649 SUTTON GRANGE PRIM
AND PROPER Emma Lister Charlotte Lister Julie Templeton £0

0 666 Menai Naughty Girl
Sally Michelle Horton Declan Horton Michelle Horton £0

0 686 Elmswood Cassanova Gillian Tansey Anna Niamh Tansey Gillian Tansey £0

Class 44 M&M Novice Lead Rein

1 707 Sharptor Keepsake Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine
Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

2 611 Nantfforchog Blue
Regent Too Sam Hill Emily Hill Sam Hill £0

3 556 Dolrhedyn Cardinal Jenny Wellens Harriet Lomas Lynsey Lomas £0

4 633 Cayberry First Edition Jules Chadwick Imogen Templeton Jules Chadwick £0

5 512 Steeplejack Fred Jill Adams Lottie Adams Jill Adams £0

6 676 Coringwould Silver
Wraithe Emma Richards Matilda Richards Emma Richards £0

0 507 Meering Samphire Fiona Tiley Beatrice Tiley Fiona Tiley £0

0 532 New Oak Pageboy Hayley Came-boyce Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce £0

0 561 Friars Bella Donna Claire Omar Harry Omar Harry Omar £0

0 587 Castleceri Lynn Tiffany Smith Daisy Ella Tiffany Smith £0

0 588 Springlane Saracen Claire Reid Entwistle Sophie Claire Reid
Entwistle £0

0 656 Merribridge Sandstorm Joanna Allsop Amelia Allsop Joanna Allsop £0

0 791 Eynhallow Black Beauty Jayne Hawthorne Violett Hawthorne-
Ascroft Jayne Hawthorne £0

Class 45 M&M Open Lead Rein

1 656 Merribridge Sandstorm Joanna Allsop Amelia Allsop Joanna Allsop £0

2 633 Cayberry First Edition Jules Chadwick Imogen Templeton Jules Chadwick £0

3 736 Waitwith Jude Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine
Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

4 676 Coringwould Silver
Wraithe Emma Richards Matilda Richards Emma Richards £0

5 556 Dolrhedyn Cardinal Jenny Wellens Harriet Lomas Lynsey Lomas £0

6 791 Eynhallow Black Beauty Jayne Hawthorne Violett Hawthorne-
Ascroft Jayne Hawthorne £0

0 591 Roseisle Witches Glen Nikkie Morgan Summer Cunliffe Nikkie Morgan £0

0 756 Greenferns Bentley Lyn Singleton Amelia Slater Lyn Singleton £0

0 778 Witchhill Sea Scout Lyndsey Jackson Lola Mae Hughes Lyndsey Jackson £0

Class 46 M&M Novice First Ridden

1 651 Springwater Angus Julia Davies Millie Davies Julie Templeton £0

2 793 Beltoy Pantheon Zoe Holmes Matilda Holmes Zoe Holmes £0



3 532 New Oak Pageboy Hayley Came-boyce Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce £0

4 749 Coedana Shane Joanne Sampson Joanne Sampson Joanne Sampson £0

5 505 Coedyllan Allegro Sara Kershaw Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0

6 568 Islyn Tartan Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

0 507 Meering Samphire Fiona Tiley Beatrice Tiley Fiona Tiley £0

0 604 Newoak Blizzard Christine Tunnicliffe Alexis Tunnicliffe Christine
Tunnicliffe £0

0 640 Llangeitho Rosie Lee Kathleen Brown Danial. Cunliffe Kathleen Brown £0

0 679 Friars Hiraeth Ellie Wilson Lucie Wilson Ellie Wilson £0

0 719 Bogey Jasper Vanessa Anders Sofia Anders Vanessa Anders £0

0 722 Pumphill Corrin Lillian Waller
Mcsweeney

Lillian Waller
Mcsweeney

Lillian Waller
Mcsweeney £0

0 736 Waitwith Jude
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld Anabella Adam Sophie Adam £0

0 757 Linksbury All Jazzed Up Lyn Singleton Amelia Slater Lyn Singleton £0

Class 47 M&M Open First Ridden

1 720 Dykes Blackberry Mead Vanessa Anders Sofia Anders Vanessa Anders £0

2 653 Newoak Balladier Julia Davies Hattie Mustoe Julie Templeton £0

3 535 Sarum Rio Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

4 505 Coedyllan Allegro Sara Kershaw Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0

5 679 Friars Hiraeth Ellie Wilson Lucie Wilson Ellie Wilson £0

6 756 Greenferns Bentley Lyn Singleton Amelia Slater Lyn Singleton £0

0 568 Islyn Tartan Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

0 604 Newoak Blizzard Christine Tunnicliffe Alexis Tunnicliffe Christine
Tunnicliffe £0

0 651 Springwater Angus Julia Davies Millie Davies Julie Templeton £0

0 663 Thistlesown Special Vip Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

0 736 Waitwith Jude Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld Anabella Adam Sophie Adam £0

0 793 Beltoy Pantheon Zoe Holmes Matilda Holmes Zoe Holmes £0

0 802 Rhencullen Pop-corn Lyndsey Birtwell Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell £0

Class 48 NCPA Reg M&M Lead Rein/ First Ridden: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 707 Sharptor Keepsake Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine
Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

2 611 Nantfforchog Blue
Regent Too Sam Hill Emily Hill Sam Hill £0

3 656 Merribridge Sandstorm Joanna Allsop Amelia Allsop Joanna Allsop £0

4 663 Thistlesown Special Vip Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

5 587 Castleceri Lynn Tiffany Smith Daisy Ella Tiffany Smith £0

6 532 New Oak Pageboy Hayley Came-boyce Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce £0

0 505 Coedyllan Allegro Sara Kershaw Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0

0 568 Islyn Tartan Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

0 591 Roseisle Witches Glen Nikkie Morgan Summer Cunliffe Nikkie Morgan £0

0 615 Withymead Pimms Fiona Clague Jacob Rayment Fiona Clague £0

0 756 Greenferns Bentley Lyn Singleton Amelia Slater Lyn Singleton £0



Class 49 NCPA Reg Large Breeds: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 578 Wellbrow Diplomat Zoe Marsden Hayley Reynolds Zoe Marsden £0

2 504 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

3 513 Gissing Military Woo
Hoo Mia Anness Mia Anness Mia Anness £0

0 570 White Diamond Katie Goulding Katie Goulding Katie Goulding £0

0 786 Cwmmawr Liberty Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 50 NCPA Reg Small Breeds: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 615 Withymead Pimms Fiona Clague Jacob Rayment Fiona Clague £0

0 622 Springclassic
Spellbound Sue Gamon Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon £0

Class 51 Junior M&M Ridden

1 554 Menai Lord Cameron Tracey Hargraves Imogen Hargraves Tracey Hargraves £0

2 555 Sydbrook Molly May Margaret Bentham Mia Whittaker Karen Whittaker £0

3 509 Wellbrow Edwin Joanne Dean Eleanor Dean Joanne Dean £0

4 599 Ringside Costa Lotta Claire Scully Amelia Scully Lauren Beaumont £0

5 560 Manor Glen Claire Lindsey Gould Eva Gould Claire Lindsey
Gould £0

6 772 Wynbrook Playfair Nicola Smith Izzy Kinvig Sarah Parker £0

0 504 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

0 537 Rhodbri William Stephen Oldknow Jessica Oldknow Stephen Oldknow £0

0 569 Corabbey Hercules Sophie Evans Lucy Evans Sophie Evans £0

0 671 Greenholme Elgin Laura Mccree Grace Mccree Laura Mccree £0

0 687 Riversdale Carlarose Erin Crawford Erin Crawford Erin Crawford £0

0 689 Wyerside Foxglove Patricia Beesley Mollie-mae Beesley Patricia Beesley £0

0 697 Brynceri Jay-z Marie Mills Courtney Webster-
mills Marie Mills £0

0 723 Blackwoodland Meadow Olivia Bevan Olivia Bevan Olivia Bevan £0

0 735 Glebedale Dick
Dasterdley Lisa Geddes Mia Geddes Mia Geddes £0

Class 52 Junior M&M Ridden

1 749 Coedana Shane Joanne Sampson Joanne Sampson Joanne Sampson £0

2 793 Beltoy Pantheon Zoe Holmes Matilda Holmes Zoe Holmes £0

3 535 Sarum Rio Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

4 640 Llangeitho Rosie Lee Kathleen Brown Danial. Cunliffe Kathleen Brown £0

5 638 Elcon Premier Samantha Carter Bronte Hatton Antonia Mitchell £0

0 604 Newoak Blizzard Christine Tunnicliffe Alexis Tunnicliffe Christine
Tunnicliffe £0

0 637 Clanmill Horatio Antonia Mitchell Bronte Hatton Antonia Mitchell £0

0 667 Carrwood Valentine Barbara Stirton Gabrielle Stirton Barbara Stirton £0

Class 53 Novice Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh A & B: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 544 Sandfold Vijay Julia Croft Emily Humphreys Julia Croft £0

2 776 Uphill Jorja -an- Fox Tammy Heathcote Gemma Pallett Sarah Parker £0

3 710 Blackertor Goldsmith April Gilmartin April Gilmartin April Gilmartin £0

4 564 Janpete Goldilocks Nicola Howarth Tamsin Drury Kate Howarth £0

0 602 Anchor Hobbit Deborah Chadwick Pamela Brown Deborah Chadwick £0

0 633 Cayberry First Edition Jules Chadwick Imogen Templeton Jules Chadwick £0

Class 54 Open Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland Welsh A & B: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over



1 633 Cayberry First Edition Jules Chadwick Imogen Templeton Jules Chadwick £0

2 544 Sandfold Vijay Julia Croft Emily Humphreys Julia Croft £0

0 637 Clanmill Horatio Antonia Mitchell Bronte Hatton Antonia Mitchell £0

0 638 Elcon Premier Samantha Carter Bronte Hatton Antonia Mitchell £0

0 667 Carrwood Valentine Barbara Stirton Gabrielle Stirton Barbara Stirton £0

Class 55 Novice New Forest & Connemara: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 550 Keadeen Cashel Sandra Burton Sandra Burton Sandra Burton £0

2 706 Emlaughmore
Lightening Casey Ormrod Casey Ormrod Casey Ormrod £0

3 569 Corabbey Hercules Sophie Evans Lucy Evans Sophie Evans £0

4 511 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes Lara Hughes £0

0 508 Foyleview Silver Star Fiona Tiley Lauren Beaumont Fiona Tiley £0

0 724 Lickeen Laddy Joanne Horsley Gabrielle Horsley Joanne Horsley £0

0 782 Loughmore Rebel Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 56 Open New Forest & Connemara: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 600 Eastlands Dunedin Susan Pool Lauren Beaumont Lauren Beaumont £0

2 706 Emlaughmore
Lightening Casey Ormrod Casey Ormrod Casey Ormrod £0

3 744 Blakehill Bobby Charlotte Farrow Charlotte Farrow Charlotte Farrow £0

4 723 Blackwoodland Meadow Olivia Bevan Olivia Bevan Olivia Bevan £0

0 549 Slieve Bloom Buster Sandra Burton Emily Jane Burton Sandra Burton £0

0 553 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall Amy Smith Charlotte Lucy

Siddall £0

0 570 White Diamond Katie Goulding Katie Goulding Katie Goulding £0

Class 57 Novice Dales, Fell & Highland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 555 Sydbrook Molly May Margaret Bentham Mia Whittaker Karen Whittaker £0

2 573 Turin Hill Kleakin Brian Williams Brian Williams Brian Williams £0

0 551 Westwick Peggy Katy Wilcock Katy Wilcock Katy Wilcock £0

0 579 Castledales Black Prince Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden £0

0 639 Willmont Braveheart Antonia Mitchell Bronte Hatton Antonia Mitchell £0

0 773 Tarbarl Luke At Me Sarah Parker Gemma Pallett Sarah Parker £0

0 783 Murthwaite John Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 58 Open Dales, Fell & Highland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 530 Nipna James Britannia Kate Waite Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

2 601 Hedgethorpe Master
Jack Deborah Chadwick Deborah Chadwick Deborah Chadwick £0

3 540 Scott Of Forglen Lynda Johnson Vikki Smith Vikki Smith £0

4 578 Wellbrow Diplomat Zoe Marsden Hayley Reynolds Zoe Marsden £0

5 520 Geordans Oliver Ii Sarah Gemmell Sarah Gemmell Sarah Gemmell £0

6 794 Nipna Golden Poppy Hannah Sheldon Hannah Sheldon Hannah Sheldon £0

0 504 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

0 513 Gissing Military Woo
Hoo Mia Anness Mia Anness Mia Anness £0

0 525 Lochlands Gypsy Baron Tracey Milward Tracey Milward Tracey Milward £0

0 598 Finches Honeybee Lisa Thompson Sophia Lightbown Lisa Thompson £0

0 625 Bracklinn Nacho Emily Morey Emily Morey Emily Morey £0

0 639 Willmont Braveheart Antonia Mitchell Bronte Hatton Antonia Mitchell £0



0 784 Murthwaite Heir Hunter Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 59 Novice Welsh section C & Welsh Section D: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 609 Sangrug Dun In Gold Adam John Cooper Richard Clough Richard Clough £0

2 800 Glynwyn Goldfinger Joe Watson Joe Watson Joe Watson £0

3 684 Llandderfel Prince
Richard Anne Wilson Dannii Thexton Dannii Thexton £0

4 584 Llanarth Red Lady Teresa Jamieson Miss Sarah Sharples Sarah Sharples £0

5 605 Abbeyvale Queen Of
Hearts Laura Burthem Tony Smith Laura Burthem £0

0 518 Willgar Kenny Rogers Katie Brown Katie Brown Katie Brown £0

0 541 Menai George Robert Elliott Hannah Turnock Hannah Turnock £0

0 554 Menai Lord Cameron Tracey Hargraves Imogen Hargraves Tracey Hargraves £0

0 786 Cwmmawr Liberty Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 60 Open Welsh section C & Welsh Section D: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 (Sec
D) 609 Sangrug Dun In Gold Adam John Cooper Richard Clough Richard Clough £0

1 (Sec
C) 711 Gems Malt Whiskey April Gilmartin April Gilmartin April Gilmartin £0

2 (Sec
D) 608 Pencalow Crespo Danielle Heathcote Danielle Heathcote Danielle

Heathcote £0

2 (Sec
C) 735 Glebedale Dick

Dasterdley Lisa Geddes Mia Geddes Mia Geddes £0

3 (Sec
D) 616 Cwmtawe Flashdance Gabrielle Molloy Gabrielle Molloy Ailish Molloy £0

3 (Sec
C) 741 Burghwallis Amareto Molly Crane Molly Crane Molly Crane £0

4 (Sec
D) 684 Llandderfel Prince

Richard Anne Wilson Dannii Thexton Dannii Thexton £0

4 (Sec
C) 689 Wyerside Foxglove Patricia Beesley Mollie-mae Beesley Patricia Beesley £0

5 (Sec
C) 537 Rhodbri William Stephen Oldknow Jessica Oldknow Stephen Oldknow £0

5 (Sec
D) 580 Penclose Maestro Louise Whittenbury-

brookes
Louise Whittenbury-

brookes

Louise
Whittenbury-

brookes
£0

6 (Sec
D) 528 Llanidan Hennin Lynn Hutcheson Sarah Plimley Lynn Hutcheson £0

6 (Sec
C) 772 Wynbrook Playfair Nicola Smith Izzy Kinvig Sarah Parker £0

0 536 Lynbrie Razy Dazy Stephen Oldknow Olivia Oldknow Stephen Oldknow £0

0 554 Menai Lord Cameron Tracey Hargraves Imogen Hargraves Tracey Hargraves £0

0 584 Llanarth Red Lady Teresa Jamieson Miss Sarah Sharples Sarah Sharples £0

0 620 Leyeswick Casino Jack Lucinda Ashworth Lucinda Craven Lucinda Ashworth £0

0 661 William The Prince Louise Dack Louise Dack Louise Dack £0

0 745 Cwmythan Easter
Express Charlotte Farrow Charlotte Farrow Charlotte Farrow £0

0 785 Popsters Piccaso Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 61 NCPA Warm Up 50cms

0 511 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes Lara Hughes £0

0 539 Llanidan Idola Joe Hayes Joe Hayes Joe Hayes £0



0 610 Hookie The Merrieman Kathryn Hoyle Kathryn Hoyle Kathryn Hoyle £0

0 623 Rushfield Oh So Smart Katy Stock Katy Stock Katy Stock £0

0 624 Bjennesby Kevin Katy Stock Katy Stock Katy Stock £0

0 634 Burnmoor Angharad Vickey Eggleston Vickey Eggleston Vickey Eggleston £0

0 671 Greenholme Elgin Laura Mccree Grace Mccree Laura Mccree £0

0 697 Brynceri Jay-z Marie Mills Courtney Webster-
mills Marie Mills £0

0 723 Blackwoodland Meadow Olivia Bevan Olivia Bevan Olivia Bevan £0

0 726 Coppice Brigitta Stephen Follows Hermione Follows Stephen Follows £0

0 728 Rookery Saxaphone Kelly Capstick Miss Aliya Khan Kelly Capstick £0

0 734 Cadlanvalley Savannah Molly Rice-gibson Molly Rice-gibson Molly Rice-gibson £0

0 742 Warmington Golden
Holly Beverley Rathmell Victoria Rathmell Beverley Rathmell £0

0 774 Telynau Gerrard Sarah Parker Gemma Pallett Sarah Parker £0

0 786 Cwmmawr Liberty Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

0 795 Leím Silver Thread Ella Hodgkinson Miss Ella Hodgkinson Ella Hodgkinson £0

Class 62 Novice M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding not exc. 122cms

1 728 Rookery Saxaphone Kelly Capstick Miss Aliya Khan Kelly Capstick £0

2 677 Merrymans Milly Kirsty Duncalf Florence Duncalf Emma Richards £0

3 726 Coppice Brigitta Stephen Follows Hermione Follows Stephen Follows £0

4 742 Warmington Golden
Holly Beverley Rathmell Victoria Rathmell Beverley Rathmell £0

Class 63 Novice M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc. 122cms not exc 133cms

1 623 Rushfield Oh So Smart Katy Stock Katy Stock Katy Stock £0

2 552 Halliwell Sian Karen Whittaker Mia Whittaker Karen Whittaker £0

3 671 Greenholme Elgin Laura Mccree Grace Mccree Laura Mccree £0

4 688 Paddock Kate Mrs Anne H.green Francesca Knowles Mrs Anne H.green £0

5 770 Springrove Emrys Maisie Brewer Maisie Brewer Maisie Brewer £0

0 602 Anchor Hobbit Deborah Chadwick Pamela Brown Deborah Chadwick £0

0 734 Cadlanvalley Savannah Molly Rice-gibson Molly Rice-gibson Molly Rice-gibson £0

0 783 Murthwaite John Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 64 Novice M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc. 133cms not exc 143cms

1 527 Lovelyhill Folklore Penny Sutton Vikki Smith Vikki Smith £0

2 795 Leím Silver Thread Ella Hodgkinson Miss Ella Hodgkinson Ella Hodgkinson £0

3 738 Hardendale Take That Beth Walsh Beth Walsh Beth Walsh £0

4 805 Lord Mount Brown Kelly Ward Jess Hunt Kelly Ward £0

5 708 Spraywood Magic
Marvel

Mrs Valerie
Braithwaite Mary Richardson Mrs Valerie

Braithwaite £0

6 759 Cleggan Loobeen Julie Humphreys-
peck Olivia Peck Julie Humphreys-

peck £0

0 509 Wellbrow Edwin Joanne Dean Eleanor Dean Joanne Dean £0

0 531 Cool Jack Amy Smith Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

0 538 Synod Rockin Robin Lorraine Craven Lois Getty Lorraine Craven £0

0 539 Llanidan Idola Joe Hayes Joe Hayes Joe Hayes £0

0 548 Barnaby Of Park View Jessica Baybutt Jessica Baybutt Jessica Baybutt £0

0 560 Manor Glen Claire Lindsey Gould Eva Gould Claire Lindsey
Gould £0



0 563 Allnabroone Star Vanessa Clutton Lucy Clutton Lucy Clutton £0

0 601 Hedgethorpe Master
Jack Deborah Chadwick Pamela Brown Deborah Chadwick £0

0 614 Chezmar Golden Boy Nicky Lee Nicky Jayne Lee Nicky Lee £0

0 687 Riversdale Carlarose Erin Crawford Erin Crawford Erin Crawford £0

0 697 Brynceri Jay-z Marie Mills Courtney Webster-
mills Marie Mills £0

0 732 Clifford Pearl Bev Mccormick Aliya Khan Bev Mccormick £0

0 752 Ballylar Freddie Peter Borthwick Natalie Andrews Natalie Andrews £0

0 787 Ballymore Dandy Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 65 Novice M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc. 143cms

1 806 Belmont Alan Kelly Ward Sophie Hunt Kelly Ward £0

2 553 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall Amy Smith Charlotte Lucy

Siddall £0

3 634 Burnmoor Angharad Vickey Eggleston Vickey Eggleston Vickey Eggleston £0

4 678 The General Abigail Kershaw Abigail Kershaw Abigail Kershaw £0

5 610 Hookie The Merrieman Kathryn Hoyle Kathryn Hoyle Kathryn Hoyle £0

6 723 Blackwoodland Meadow Olivia Bevan Olivia Bevan Olivia Bevan £0

0 592 Murrayhall Diezel Sophie Howard Sophie Howard Sophie Howard £0

0 624 Bjennesby Kevin Katy Stock Katy Stock Katy Stock £0

Class 66 NCPA Warm Up 60cms

0 520 Geordans Oliver Ii Sarah Gemmell Sarah Gemmell Sarah Gemmell £0

0 530 Nipna James Britannia Kate Waite Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

0 705 Wellbrow Freddie Casey Ormrod Casey Ormrod Casey Ormrod £0

0 709 Mowcastle Magical
Moment

Mrs M Booth & Ms S
Booth

Zoe O'sullivan
Rowles Sarah Booth £0

0 775 Dyfed Rascal Ella Morris Gemma Pallett Sarah Parker £0

Class 67 Open M&M WHP : Stallion, Mare or Gelding not exc 122cms

1 572 Popsters Travis Christina Hesketh Miss Christina
Hesketh Christina Hesketh £0

2 775 Dyfed Rascal Ella Morris Gemma Pallett Sarah Parker £0

Class 68 Open M&M WHP : Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc 122cms not exc 133cms

1 552 Halliwell Sian Karen Whittaker Mia Whittaker Karen Whittaker £0

2 705 Wellbrow Freddie Casey Ormrod Casey Ormrod Casey Ormrod £0

3 709 Mowcastle Magical
Moment

Mrs M Booth & Ms S
Booth

Zoe O'sullivan
Rowles Sarah Booth £0

4 770 Springrove Emrys Maisie Brewer Maisie Brewer Maisie Brewer £0

5 671 Greenholme Elgin Laura Mccree Grace Mccree Laura Mccree £0

6 688 Paddock Kate Mrs Anne H.green Francesca Knowles Mrs Anne H.green £0

0 520 Geordans Oliver Ii Sarah Gemmell Sarah Gemmell Sarah Gemmell £0

Class 69 Open M&M WHP : Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc 133cms not exc 143cms

1 531 Cool Jack Amy Smith Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

2 558 Gems Isabella Emilia Tasker Emilia Tasker Emilia Tasker £0

3 741 Burghwallis Amareto Molly Crane Molly Crane Molly Crane £0

4 538 Synod Rockin Robin Lorraine Craven Lois Getty Lorraine Craven £0

5 725 Royal Oak Youngman Stephen Follows Bonnie Follows Stephen Follows £0

6 708 Spraywood Magic
Marvel

Mrs Valerie
Braithwaite Mary Richardson Mrs Valerie

Braithwaite £0



0 527 Lovelyhill Folklore Penny Sutton Vikki Smith Vikki Smith £0

0 597 Skellorn Prairie Star Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0

0 601 Hedgethorpe Master
Jack Deborah Chadwick Pamela Brown Deborah Chadwick £0

0 614 Chezmar Golden Boy Nicky Lee Nicky Jayne Lee Nicky Lee £0

0 732 Clifford Pearl Bev Mccormick Aliya Khan Bev Mccormick £0

0 738 Hardendale Take That Beth Walsh Beth Walsh Beth Walsh £0

0 759 Cleggan Loobeen Julie Humphreys-
peck Olivia Peck Julie Humphreys-

peck £0

Class 70 Open M&M WHP : Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc 143cms

1 553 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall Amy Smith Charlotte Lucy

Siddall £0

2 678 The General Abigail Kershaw Abigail Kershaw Abigail Kershaw £0

3 806 Belmont Alan Kelly Ward Sophie Hunt Kelly Ward £0

4 617 Ffarmanewydd Basil Ailish Molloy Ailish Molloy Ailish Molloy £0

0 592 Murrayhall Diezel Sophie Howard Sophie Howard Sophie Howard £0

Class 71 NCPA Warm Up 60cms

0 544 Sandfold Vijay Julia Croft Emily Humphreys Julia Croft £0

0 713 Pontdawre Tickledpink Jayne Heard Summer Bellis Jayne Heard £0

0 780 Dodmoor Chase Me Sara Michelle Farina Gabriella Angela
Farina

Sara Michelle
Farina £0

0 788 Forlan Honey Dancer Rachel James Libby James Rachel James £0

Class 72 Cradle Stakes: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 122cms

1 677 Merrymans Milly Kirsty Duncalf Florence Duncalf Emma Richards £0

2 788 Forlan Honey Dancer Rachel James Libby James Rachel James £0

3 675 Llafar Tia Rachael Helliwell Archie Rendall Rachael Helliwell £0

4 515 Greenskye Sonny Boy Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-
hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

Class 73 Novice Nursery Stakes: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 133cms

1 713 Pontdawre Tickledpink Jayne Heard Summer Bellis Jayne Heard £0

2 515 Greenskye Sonny Boy Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-
hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

3 544 Sandfold Vijay Julia Croft Emily Humphreys Julia Croft £0

0 788 Forlan Honey Dancer Rachel James Libby James Rachel James £0

Class 74 Nursery Stakes: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 133cms

1 516 Brookhall Royal Admiral Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-
hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

0 524 Ysbrydrhydd Frankie
Lad Rebecca Miller Isobel Miller Rebecca Miller £0

Class 75 NCPA Warm Up 70cms

0 712 Marshbrook Poppy Jayne Heard Amber Bellis Jayne Heard £0

0 743 Delaroche Doddlebug Beverley Rathmell Victoria Rathmell Beverley Rathmell £0

0 805 Lord Mount Brown Kelly Ward Jess Hunt Kelly Ward £0

Class 76 Novice WHP: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, not exc 133cms

1 516 Brookhall Royal Admiral Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-
hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

0 524 Ysbrydrhydd Frankie
Lad Rebecca Miller Isobel Miller Rebecca Miller £0

Class 77 Novice WHP: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exc 133cms not exc 143cms



1 560 Manor Glen Claire Lindsey Gould Eva Gould Claire Lindsey
Gould £0

2 563 Allnabroone Star Vanessa Clutton Lucy Clutton Lucy Clutton £0

3 539 Llanidan Idola Joe Hayes Joe Hayes Joe Hayes £0

4 712 Marshbrook Poppy Jayne Heard Amber Bellis Jayne Heard £0

0 743 Delaroche Doddlebug Beverley Rathmell Victoria Rathmell Beverley Rathmell £0

0 779 Lillybeth Duncan Sara Michelle Farina Isabella Kyla Farina Sara Michelle
Farina £0

0 807 Noble Ronan Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0

Class 78 Novice WHP: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exc 143cms not exc 153cms

1 681 Woodfield Hazy Deborah Lowles Olivia Lowles Deborah Lowles £0

2 562 Haremeare Barbarella Lesley Ann
Stevenson Lucy Stevenson Lucy Stevenson £0

Class 79 Novice WHP: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exc 148cms not exc 158cms

1 789 Carrside Cloudy Cruise Rachel James Annabel James Rachel James £0

0 740 Carradale Callista Madeleine Crewe Madeleine Crewe Madeleine Crewe £0

Class 80 NCPA Warm Up 80cms

Class 81 Open WHP : Mare or Gelding not exc 133cms

1 559 Bowmount Rusty Claire Lindsey Gould Eva Gould Claire Lindsey
Gould £0

0 524 Ysbrydrhydd Frankie
Lad Rebecca Miller Isobel Miller Rebecca Miller £0

0 808 Noble Peppermint Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0

Class 82 Open WHP : Mare or Gelding exc 133cms not exc 143cms

0 807 Noble Ronan Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0

Class 83 Open WHP : Mare or Gelding exc 143cms not exc 153cms

1 789 Carrside Cloudy Cruise Rachel James Annabel James Rachel James £0

2 681 Woodfield Hazy Deborah Lowles Olivia Lowles Deborah Lowles £0

3 562 Haremeare Barbarella Lesley Ann
Stevenson Lucy Stevenson Lucy Stevenson £0

Class 84 Open Intermediate WHP : Mare or Gelding exc 148cms not exc 158cms

Class 85 Working Show Horse/Cob/Racehorse


